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2021 NE Shawmut vs WCP - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMWELL

Results
 
Mixed 10&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP  8Oman, Nova J1 17.83

WCP 10Elelimy, Amin M2 18.11

WCP 10McLachlan, Patrick L3 18.47

WCP  6Finley, Graham P4 24.63

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 10Feng, Derek X1 30.55

CRIM 10Warren, Harlow F2 31.61

WCP 10Fickie, Lucy C3 32.32

WCP 10Posner-O'Connell, Emma C4 34.36

CRIM 10Xue, Jim Y5 34.65

CRIM 10Poe, Julia G6 34.72

CRIM  9Lawrence, Avery M7 35.54

WCP  8Oman, Nova J8 36.74

CRIM  9Cui, Arslan K9 37.09

WCP 10Elelimy, Amin M10 37.21

CRIM  9Piralkov, Simeon M11 37.51

CRIM  9Nichols, Gracie A12 37.67

WCP 10McLachlan, Patrick L13 39.34

CRIM  9Fernandez, Pablo F14 40.68

CRIM  7Fukudome, Ian T15 41.33

CRIM  9Kogan, Adam16 41.51

CRIM  9Morales, Gaven R17 41.56

CRIM 10Castle, Hattie R18 43.34

CRIM  8Lu, Austin19 44.85

WCP  6Finley, Graham P20 52.38

WCP  8Young, Arden P21 54.32

CRIM  9Sun, Michael J22 55.27

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 10Georgiev, Leo S1 1:12.51

34.25 38.26

CRIM 10Warren, Harlow F2 1:12.89

33.90 38.99

WCP 10Posner-O'Connell, Emma C3 1:16.96

35.79 41.17

CRIM 10Madden, Will E4 1:19.84

37.66 42.18

WCP 10Fickie, Lucy C5 1:23.33

38.14 45.19

CRIM  9Ma, Sophia L6 1:24.50

38.14 46.36

CRIM 10Castle, Annabelle J7 1:24.63

38.34 46.29

CRIM  9Piralkov, Simeon M8 1:25.30

41.75 43.55

CRIM  9Cropp, Claire B9 1:26.30

40.79 45.51

WCP 10Elelimy, Amin M10 1:27.43

41.87 45.56

CRIM  9Nichols, Gracie A11 1:28.35

42.12 46.23

WCP  8Oman, Nova J12 1:29.61

41.61 48.00

CRIM  9Cui, Arslan K13 1:33.30

45.42 47.88

CRIM 10Trainer-Craven, Bo O14 1:34.10

44.31 49.79

CRIM  7Fukudome, Ian T15 1:34.29

44.54 49.75

CRIM  9Morales, Gaven R16 1:35.34

CRIM  8Lu, Austin17 1:35.90

46.91 48.99

CRIM 10Rives, Isabelle A18 1:36.02

45.04 50.98

CRIM  9Kogan, Adam19 1:42.67

49.98 52.69

CRIM  9Fernandez, Pablo F20 1:42.77

CRIM 10Castle, Hattie R21 1:44.60

48.47 56.13

 
Mixed 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 10Warren, Harlow F1 2:42.09

35.35 41.10 39.9845.66

CRIM 10Madden, Will E2 2:55.46

1:24.13 45.55 46.71

CRIM 10Trainer-Craven, Bo O3 2:57.51

39.61 44.44 46.5246.94

CRIM  9Ma, Sophia L4 2:57.55

37.56 45.48 48.6745.84

CRIM 10Wang, YiYi5 2:58.39

41.42 45.90 42.9848.09

CRIM 10Poe, Julia G6 3:01.90

16.60 1:10.38 48.1746.75

CRIM  9Piralkov, Simeon M7 3:02.56

20.84 1:07.83 47.5546.34

CRIM  9Cropp, Claire B8 3:05.97

41.87 47.17 47.8549.08

CRIM 10Hong, YiLan9 3:07.01

40.17 46.80 50.1649.88

CRIM 10Castle, Annabelle J10 3:11.05

39.32 46.78 52.2952.66

CRIM 10Rives, Isabelle A11 3:18.99

44.58 50.09 50.3054.02

CRIM  9Morales, Gaven R12 3:19.59

1:29.19 52.14 2.8855.38

WCP 10McLachlan, Patrick L13 3:19.72

41.56 51.11 52.1654.89

CRIM  8Lu, Austin14 3:31.94

1:32.92 52.36 10.9355.73

WCP 10Fickie, Lucy C--- DNF

16.14 1:07.91

 
Mixed 10&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP  8Oman, Nova J1 20.62

WCP 10Elelimy, Amin M2 22.53

WCP  6Finley, Graham P3 29.75

WCP  8Young, Arden P--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 10Georgiev, Leo S1 37.20

WCP 10Posner-O'Connell, Emma C2 38.07

CRIM 10Xue, Jim Y3 38.43

CRIM 10Castle, Annabelle J4 42.78

CRIM  9Lawrence, Avery M5 42.85

CRIM 10Hong, YiLan6 43.27

WCP  8Oman, Nova J7 43.29

CRIM 10Madden, Will E8 43.32

CRIM  9Cropp, Claire B9 45.26

CRIM 10Poe, Julia G10 45.75

CRIM  9Ma, Sophia L11 46.03

CRIM  9Piralkov, Simeon M12 46.24

CRIM  7Fukudome, Ian T13 47.00

CRIM  9Fernandez, Pablo F14 47.04

CRIM 10Trainer-Craven, Bo O15 47.46

CRIM  9Morales, Gaven R16 47.81

CRIM  8Lu, Austin17 47.94

WCP 10McLachlan, Patrick L18 49.76

CRIM  9Kogan, Adam19 50.98

WCP 10Elelimy, Amin M20 51.83

CRIM  9Cui, Arslan K21 52.48

CRIM  9Sun, Michael J22 55.83

WCP  8Young, Arden P23 59.54

CRIM 10Castle, Hattie R--- DQ

CRIM  9Nichols, Gracie A--- DQ

WCP 10Fickie, Lucy C--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 10Georgiev, Leo S1 1:16.49

36.27 40.22

CRIM 10Xue, Jim Y2 1:21.82

40.29 41.53

CRIM 10Warren, Harlow F3 1:28.16

42.12 46.04

CRIM  9Lawrence, Avery M4 1:32.15

CRIM  9Cropp, Claire B5 1:35.97

47.09 48.88

CRIM  7Fukudome, Ian T6 1:38.10

48.47 49.63

CRIM 10Trainer-Craven, Bo O7 1:43.28

50.79 52.49

CRIM  9Cui, Arslan K8 1:54.65

54.98 59.67

 
Mixed 10&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP  8Young, Arden P1 41.33

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 10Madden, Will E1 45.27

CRIM 10Feng, Derek X2 45.49

WCP 10Posner-O'Connell, Emma C3 46.49
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2021 NE Shawmut vs WCP - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMWELL

Results
(Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Breast)

CRIM 10Xue, Jim Y4 48.10

CRIM 10Rives, Isabelle A5 48.15

CRIM  9Lawrence, Avery M6 49.25

CRIM 10Trainer-Craven, Bo O7 49.82

CRIM  9Kogan, Adam8 51.73

WCP  8Oman, Nova J9 55.60

CRIM  9Fernandez, Pablo F10 57.20

CRIM  8Lu, Austin11 57.42

CRIM  9Morales, Gaven R12 59.48

CRIM  9Piralkov, Simeon M13 1:00.87

CRIM  9Nichols, Gracie A14 1:02.44

CRIM 10Castle, Hattie R--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 10Xue, Jim Y1 1:40.12

48.71 51.41

CRIM 10Warren, Harlow F2 1:41.86

48.19 53.67

CRIM 10Rives, Isabelle A3 1:43.14

49.81 53.33

CRIM 10Madden, Will E4 1:44.88

49.84 55.04

CRIM 10Castle, Annabelle J5 1:46.28

50.89 55.39

CRIM  9Lawrence, Avery M6 1:46.76

50.94 55.82

CRIM 10Wang, YiYi7 1:49.73

54.05 55.68

CRIM 10Trainer-Craven, Bo O8 1:50.71

52.73 57.98

CRIM  9Kogan, Adam9 1:55.13

55.40 59.73

CRIM  9Cui, Arslan K10 1:57.60

CRIM  9Fernandez, Pablo F11 2:04.14

59.89 1:04.25

CRIM 10Castle, Hattie R12 2:13.15

1:06.69 1:06.46

CRIM  9Nichols, Gracie A13 2:20.88

1:06.70 1:14.18

CRIM  7Fukudome, Ian T--- DQ

59.67 1:08.10

CRIM  9Cropp, Claire B--- DQ

1:00.01 1:03.73

CRIM  9Sun, Michael J--- DQ

1:19.18 1:24.19

 
Mixed 10&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP 10McLachlan, Patrick L1 22.13

WCP  6Finley, Graham P--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP 10Fickie, Lucy C1 36.89

CRIM 10Feng, Derek X2 37.11

CRIM 10Warren, Harlow F3 38.16

WCP 10Posner-O'Connell, Emma C4 39.12

CRIM  9Ma, Sophia L5 49.29

CRIM  9Piralkov, Simeon M6 49.63

CRIM  9Lawrence, Avery M7 50.25

CRIM  8Lu, Austin8 53.18

CRIM  7Fukudome, Ian T--- DQ

CRIM 10Castle, Annabelle J--- DQ

WCP 10Elelimy, Amin M--- DQ

CRIM 10Castle, Hattie R--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 10Georgiev, Leo S1 1:26.11

38.40 47.71

CRIM 10Feng, Derek X2 1:31.13

39.21 51.92

CRIM  9Lawrence, Avery M3 1:46.38

48.56 57.82

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 10Feng, Derek X1 1:19.03

35.55 43.48

WCP 10Posner-O'Connell, Emma C2 1:22.63

36.97 45.66

CRIM 10Xue, Jim Y3 1:27.31

41.29 46.02

WCP 10Fickie, Lucy C4 1:27.94

37.02 50.92

CRIM  9Lawrence, Avery M5 1:30.69

43.12 47.57

CRIM 10Madden, Will E6 1:31.27

47.80 43.47

CRIM 10Castle, Annabelle J7 1:32.15

44.34 47.81

WCP  8Oman, Nova J8 1:35.27

44.06 51.21

CRIM  9Ma, Sophia L9 1:37.16

45.80 51.36

WCP 10Elelimy, Amin M10 1:41.61

47.76 53.85

CRIM  9Cropp, Claire B11 1:42.73

49.39 53.34

CRIM 10Trainer-Craven, Bo O12 1:42.83

53.77 49.06

CRIM 10Rives, Isabelle A13 1:46.23

CRIM  9Morales, Gaven R14 1:48.59

51.85 56.74

CRIM  9Nichols, Gracie A--- DQ

46.24 55.43

CRIM  9Fernandez, Pablo F--- DQ

56.30 59.11

CRIM  9Kogan, Adam--- DQ

1:01.95 52.06

CRIM  9Cui, Arslan K--- DQ

50.66 50.61

 
Mixed 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 10Georgiev, Leo S1 2:56.58

38.27 41.86 38.0658.39

CRIM 10Feng, Derek X2 2:57.89

37.88 43.19 39.6657.16

WCP 10Posner-O'Connell, Emma C3 3:05.00

40.27 46.95 40.8356.95

CRIM 10Wang, YiYi4 3:27.68

CRIM  9Ma, Sophia L--- DQ

49.25 51.00 45.2259.46

CRIM 10Poe, Julia G--- DQ

43.351:13.90

CRIM  9Cropp, Claire B--- DQ

59.58 54.29 50.001:05.27

CRIM 10Hong, YiLan--- DQ

17.80 3:11.35

CRIM 10Rives, Isabelle A--- DQ

2:52.78 52.08

 
Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Georgiev, Max J1 27.62

WCP 12Hill, Cara M2 28.51

CRIM 12Song, Ryan J3 29.38

CRIM 11Bowles, Jack R4 29.87

CRIM 11Simmons, Norah C5 30.45

CRIM 12Deng, Adrian Z6 30.48

CRIM 12Leese, Hannah I7 30.76

WCP 11Sandock, Katherine J8 31.19

CRIM 12Tzouros, Isabella C9 31.30

CRIM 11Haferd, Isabella R10 31.87

CRIM 11Tellander, Sonja J11 31.99

CRIM 12Miner, Emma J12 32.26

CRIM 11Liu, Anthony Y13 32.42

CRIM 11Folch, Isa14 32.75

CRIM 11Nichols, Marilyn M15 32.81

CRIM 11Dimov, Lidor16 32.90

CRIM 12Spangler, Riley S17 33.28

WCP 12Frishman, Daniela N18 33.85

CRIM 11Keusch, Karina S19 34.75

CRIM 11Weirup, Maddy R20 35.64

CRIM 11Kramer, Ella B21 36.23

CRIM 11Chavan, Arya A22 36.60

CRIM 11Gong, Alyssa23 37.20

CRIM 11Chicoski, Chip D24 37.24

CRIM 12Kuai, Alex R25 37.75

CRIM 11Wee, Elizabeth F26 40.63

WCP 11Gelberg, Nicholas A27 42.73

 
Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Ginzburg, Elijah M1 1:01.11

29.21 31.90
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2021 NE Shawmut vs WCP - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMWELL

Results
(Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Free)

CRIM 12Georgiev, Max J2 1:01.87

29.64 32.23

CRIM 12Tomac, Timothy P3 1:03.89

30.48 33.41

CRIM 12Leese, Hannah I4 1:05.78

31.95 33.83

CRIM 11Shturman, Max L5 1:06.52

31.84 34.68

WCP 11Sandock, Katherine J6 1:06.91

32.46 34.45

CRIM 11Bowles, Jack R7 1:07.19

32.16 35.03

CRIM 12Song, Ryan J8 1:07.37

21.53 45.84

CRIM 11Simmons, Norah C9 1:07.59

32.44 35.15

CRIM 12Tzouros, Isabella C10 1:10.29

33.78 36.51

CRIM 12Deng, Adrian Z11 1:11.74

33.45 38.29

CRIM 12Miner, Emma J12 1:14.21

35.40 38.81

CRIM 11Haferd, Isabella R13 1:14.30

35.36 38.94

CRIM 11Tellander, Sonja J14 1:14.36

35.11 39.25

CRIM 12Spangler, Riley S15 1:15.89

36.14 39.75

CRIM 11Nichols, Marilyn M16 1:16.46

36.03 40.43

CRIM 11Fukudome, Max T17 1:16.66

36.72 39.94

CRIM 11Liu, Anthony Y18 1:16.91

35.46 41.45

CRIM 11Keusch, Karina S19 1:17.01

36.71 40.30

CRIM 11Dimov, Lidor20 1:17.10

35.50 41.60

CRIM 11Weirup, Maddy R21 1:17.31

36.74 40.57

CRIM 11Folch, Isa22 1:17.36

36.70 40.66

CRIM 12Kogan, Eithan23 1:17.96

38.69 39.27

WCP 12Frishman, Daniela N24 1:21.19

37.55 43.64

WCP 12Hao, Pamela P25 1:22.63

38.01 44.62

CRIM 11Chicoski, Chip D26 1:24.06

39.80 44.26

CRIM 11Kramer, Ella B27 1:24.92

40.64 44.28

CRIM 12Kuai, Alex R28 1:26.03

CRIM 11Gong, Alyssa29 1:27.01

41.32 45.69

CRIM 11Chavan, Arya A30 1:28.81

40.79 48.02

CRIM 11Wee, Elizabeth F31 1:30.96

43.04 47.92

WCP 12Fernandes, Nicky X32 1:31.48

42.10 49.38

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Song, Ryan J1 2:23.19

32.08 36.85 36.7737.49

CRIM 12Leese, Hannah I2 2:24.34

32.24 36.41 37.3538.34

CRIM 11Shturman, Max L3 2:24.93

32.13 36.62 37.8038.38

WCP 11Sandock, Katherine J4 2:26.05

33.27 36.09 41.1535.54

CRIM 12Miner, Emma J5 2:33.54

34.43 39.22 39.0240.87

CRIM 11Simmons, Norah C6 2:37.46

34.71 39.63 40.5642.56

CRIM 11Tellander, Sonja J7 2:41.28

35.17 41.30 40.6744.14

CRIM 12Kogan, Eithan8 2:42.20

38.74 44.68 1:25.82

CRIM 11Weirup, Maddy R9 2:45.83

37.15 42.18 42.9643.54

WCP 12Frishman, Daniela N10 2:49.96

36.76 40.57 46.7045.93

CRIM 11Nichols, Marilyn M11 2:50.38

35.92 43.16 45.8445.46

CRIM 11Fukudome, Max T12 2:50.41

36.51 43.47 43.6546.78

CRIM 11Folch, Isa13 2:54.06

38.82 42.04

CRIM 11Wee, Elizabeth F14 3:12.76

41.68 49.42 49.4252.24

 
Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Kocherovsky, Leon B1 30.15

WCP 12Hill, Cara M2 31.83

CRIM 12Ginzburg, Elijah M3 32.86

CRIM 12Tomac, Timothy P4 34.19

CRIM 12Song, Ryan J5 34.58

CRIM 11Shturman, Max L6 35.75

CRIM 11Haferd, Isabella R7 36.61

WCP 11Sandock, Katherine J8 38.17

CRIM 11Liu, Anthony Y9 38.87

CRIM 12Tzouros, Isabella C10 38.97

CRIM 11Folch, Isa11 39.09

CRIM 12Kogan, Eithan12 40.29

CRIM 12Spangler, Riley S13 40.45

CRIM 11Tellander, Sonja J14 42.04

CRIM 11Chavan, Arya A15 43.30

CRIM 11Chicoski, Chip D16 44.47

CRIM 11Kramer, Ella B17 46.69

CRIM 11Gong, Alyssa18 46.88

CRIM 12Kuai, Alex R19 47.75

CRIM 11Wee, Elizabeth F20 48.74

WCP 11Gelberg, Nicholas A21 49.77

50.00

 
Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Georgiev, Max J1 1:09.19

33.94 35.25

CRIM 12Ginzburg, Elijah M2 1:11.10

34.48 36.62

CRIM 12Tomac, Timothy P3 1:12.76

35.40 37.36

CRIM 11Shturman, Max L4 1:15.02

36.90 38.12

WCP 12Doucet, Sophie A5 1:15.90

37.21 38.69

CRIM 11Bowles, Jack R6 1:16.03

36.87 39.16

CRIM 12Song, Ryan J7 1:16.87

37.21 39.66

WCP 12Dixon, Jamie A8 1:17.40

36.41 40.99

CRIM 11Liu, Anthony Y9 1:21.96

39.04 42.92

CRIM 12Tzouros, Isabella C10 1:23.59

40.53 43.06

CRIM 12Spangler, Riley S11 1:25.84

41.23 44.61

CRIM 11Folch, Isa12 1:28.10

1:33.27

CRIM 11Fukudome, Max T13 1:29.14

42.77 46.37

CRIM 12Kogan, Eithan14 1:29.39

44.37 45.02

CRIM 11Dimov, Lidor15 1:29.99

43.79 46.20

WCP 12Fernandes, Nicky X16 1:31.28

41.49 49.79

CRIM 11Wee, Elizabeth F17 1:43.24

49.49 53.75

CRIM 11Kramer, Ella B--- DQ

54.26 55.62

CRIM 11Nichols, Marilyn M--- DQ

CRIM 11Haferd, Isabella R--- DQ

37.95 41.09

CRIM 12Kuai, Alex R--- DQ

30.40 1:04.42

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Ginzburg, Elijah M1 2:28.53

34.48 38.10 37.1038.85

CRIM 12Georgiev, Max J2 2:28.68

36.05 38.31 36.4037.92
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2021 NE Shawmut vs WCP - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMWELL

Results
(Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Back)

CRIM 11Shturman, Max L3 2:40.26

38.54 40.85 39.4541.42

CRIM 11Bowles, Jack R4 2:42.52

39.87 41.55 39.2841.82

WCP 12Doucet, Sophie A5 2:45.20

40.59 42.66 40.4641.49

CRIM 11Haferd, Isabella R6 2:49.79

39.14 41.87 44.2044.58

CRIM 12Leese, Hannah I7 2:57.19

40.38 45.60 45.9745.24

CRIM 11Folch, Isa8 3:03.26

41.71 2:21.55

 
Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Kocherovsky, Leon B1 34.53

CRIM 12Leese, Hannah I2 38.75

CRIM 12Miner, Emma J3 39.23

CRIM 11Shturman, Max L4 40.63

CRIM 12Deng, Adrian Z5 41.15

CRIM 11Chavan, Arya A6 41.89

WCP 11Sandock, Katherine J7 42.14

WCP 12Hao, Pamela P8 42.22

CRIM 11Fukudome, Max T9 44.12

CRIM 11Gong, Alyssa10 44.94

CRIM 11Nichols, Marilyn M11 45.92

WCP 12Fernandes, Nicky X12 46.71

CRIM 11Keusch, Karina S13 49.31

WCP 12Dixon, Jamie A14 49.62

CRIM 11Kramer, Ella B15 53.37

CRIM 11Chicoski, Chip D16 54.82

CRIM 11Wee, Elizabeth F17 55.54

 
Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Leese, Hannah I1 1:27.34

42.82 44.52

CRIM 12Miner, Emma J2 1:28.64

41.28 47.36

CRIM 11Shturman, Max L3 1:29.91

43.34 46.57

CRIM 12Deng, Adrian Z4 1:31.63

42.57 49.06

WCP 11Sandock, Katherine J5 1:32.09

43.74 48.35

CRIM 11Simmons, Norah C6 1:37.48

46.81 50.67

WCP 12Frishman, Daniela N7 1:40.14

48.00 52.14

CRIM 11Dimov, Lidor8 1:40.51

48.02 52.49

CRIM 11Nichols, Marilyn M9 1:40.58

49.68 50.90

CRIM 11Gong, Alyssa10 1:42.15

48.89 53.26

CRIM 11Keusch, Karina S11 1:46.58

51.82 54.76

CRIM 11Chicoski, Chip D12 1:54.00

55.24 58.76

CRIM 12Kogan, Eithan13 1:55.40

55.98 59.42

CRIM 11Kramer, Ella B14 1:59.94

56.81 1:03.13

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Tomac, Timothy P1 2:46.28

1:21.74 43.31 41.42

CRIM 12Ginzburg, Elijah M2 2:58.01

38.77 44.94 47.0247.28

CRIM 12Deng, Adrian Z3 3:16.60

43.07 48.43 51.5553.55

CRIM 11Chavan, Arya A4 3:27.74

43.60 52.94 53.9957.21

CRIM 11Gong, Alyssa5 3:32.04

47.08 55.18 53.6756.11

CRIM 12Kuai, Alex R6 3:33.85

49.53 53.85 54.1356.34

CRIM 11Weirup, Maddy R7 3:37.99

49.81 55.62 56.0556.51

CRIM 11Keusch, Karina S8 3:38.73

51.45 55.02 54.5657.70

 
Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Kocherovsky, Leon B1 29.19

CRIM 12Georgiev, Max J2 30.88

CRIM 11Bowles, Jack R3 32.33

WCP 11Sandock, Katherine J4 35.60

WCP 12Dixon, Jamie A5 36.14

CRIM 11Nichols, Marilyn M6 37.11

CRIM 11Dimov, Lidor7 37.18

CRIM 12Spangler, Riley S8 37.30

CRIM 11Simmons, Norah C9 38.97

CRIM 11Liu, Anthony Y10 39.54

CRIM 11Fukudome, Max T11 40.52

WCP 12Frishman, Daniela N12 41.35

CRIM 11Tellander, Sonja J13 44.06

CRIM 11Keusch, Karina S14 46.07

CRIM 11Wee, Elizabeth F15 46.16

CRIM 11Gong, Alyssa16 46.52

CRIM 11Weirup, Maddy R17 50.05

CRIM 11Kramer, Ella B18 52.02

 
Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Kocherovsky, Leon B1 1:07.26

31.48 35.78

CRIM 12Georgiev, Max J2 1:12.25

33.63 38.62

WCP 12Doucet, Sophie A3 1:17.54

35.29 42.25

CRIM 11Bowles, Jack R4 1:18.15

36.78 41.37

CRIM 11Dimov, Lidor5 1:23.93

36.58 47.35

CRIM 12Spangler, Riley S6 1:27.73

37.83 49.90

CRIM 11Liu, Anthony Y7 1:32.66

41.96 50.70

CRIM 11Fukudome, Max T8 1:36.50

42.46 54.04

CRIM 11Wee, Elizabeth F9 1:44.66

46.70 57.96

 
Mixed 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Kocherovsky, Leon B1 1:06.59

30.22 36.37

CRIM 12Ginzburg, Elijah M2 1:09.70

32.35 37.35

CRIM 12Tomac, Timothy P3 1:10.04

34.63 35.41

CRIM 12Leese, Hannah I4 1:15.85

35.71 40.14

CRIM 11Shturman, Max L5 1:16.25

37.29 38.96

WCP 11Sandock, Katherine J6 1:17.60

35.86 41.74

CRIM 12Tzouros, Isabella C7 1:17.63

38.32 39.31

CRIM 12Song, Ryan J8 1:17.65

36.04 41.61

CRIM 12Deng, Adrian Z9 1:18.45

36.23 42.22

WCP 12Dixon, Jamie A10 1:19.86

36.08 43.78

CRIM 11Simmons, Norah C11 1:20.46

39.70 40.76

WCP 12Doucet, Sophie A12 1:20.80

35.15 45.65

CRIM 11Haferd, Isabella R13 1:20.96

36.06 44.90

CRIM 12Miner, Emma J14 1:22.14

38.64 43.50

CRIM 11Folch, Isa15 1:24.92

39.73 45.19

WCP 12Frishman, Daniela N16 1:25.96

39.64 46.32

CRIM 11Tellander, Sonja J17 1:26.40

41.17 45.23

CRIM 11Dimov, Lidor18 1:26.89

39.99 46.90

WCP 12Hao, Pamela P19 1:28.04

43.55 44.49

CRIM 11Weirup, Maddy R20 1:32.77

44.38 48.39

CRIM 11Gong, Alyssa21 1:33.37

45.52 47.85
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2021 NE Shawmut vs WCP - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMWELL

Results
(Mixed 11-12 100 Yard IM)

CRIM 11Chavan, Arya A22 1:34.33

46.22 48.11

CRIM 12Kuai, Alex R23 1:36.50

50.01 46.49

CRIM 11Kramer, Ella B24 1:42.58

48.03 54.55

CRIM 11Chicoski, Chip D--- DQ

44.92 52.79

CRIM 11Nichols, Marilyn M--- DQ

39.49 44.37

CRIM 12Kogan, Eithan--- DQ

42.98 48.94

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Kocherovsky, Leon B1 2:28.31

31.69 37.09 34.0045.53

WCP 12Hill, Cara M2 2:36.74

35.63 37.85 36.4446.82

CRIM 12Tomac, Timothy P3 2:36.87

35.47 40.66 35.3245.42

CRIM 12Tzouros, Isabella C4 2:58.70

39.87 47.47 40.9850.38

CRIM 11Fukudome, Max T5 3:14.19

42.23 51.25 43.7157.00

CRIM 11Tellander, Sonja J6 3:19.83

51.22 50.38 40.8957.34

CRIM 11Weirup, Maddy R7 3:20.50

50.63 49.64 41.5358.70

 
Mixed 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 13Nelson, Lucas1 25.76

CRIM 13Peng, Tracey J2 26.72

CRIM 13White, Quinn K3 26.81

CRIM 14Caterino, Kirstin L4 27.04

CRIM 14Haller, Abel V5 27.26

CRIM 13Mittal, Adrian L6 28.04

WCP 14Peace, Joshua G7 28.21

CRIM 13Haferd, Sebastian H8 28.37

CRIM 14Dimov, Elijah*9 28.93

CRIM 13Li, Jack H*9 28.93

WCP 14Irwin, Alex A11 28.96

CRIM 14Cornwell, Sophia M12 29.13

CRIM 14Liu, Ethan Y13 29.40

CRIM 13Simmons, Carolyn R14 29.66

CRIM 14Jennings, Caroline A15 30.76

CRIM 13Tsizer, Sasha I16 30.95

WCP 13Haig, Lily C17 31.00

CRIM 13Artzi, Yuval18 31.37

CRIM 14Rupp, Anna F19 31.79

CRIM 14Minella, Madison R20 32.19

 
Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 13Xue, Henry1 55.14

27.06 28.08

CRIM 13Nelson, Lucas2 56.16

27.50 28.66

CRIM 14Caterino, Kirstin L3 58.79

28.44 30.35

CRIM 13Peng, Tracey J4 1:00.11

28.89 31.22

CRIM 14Dimov, Elijah5 1:01.05

29.34 31.71

CRIM 14Bednarski, Lila F6 1:01.71

29.61 32.10

CRIM 14Liu, Ethan Y7 1:02.01

30.43 31.58

CRIM 13Simmons, Carolyn R8 1:02.48

31.00 31.48

CRIM 13Haferd, Sebastian H9 1:03.15

31.24 31.91

CRIM 13Li, Jack H10 1:06.31

30.93 35.38

CRIM 13Tsizer, Sasha I11 1:07.44

32.05 35.39

WCP 14Irwin, Alex A12 1:07.46

31.43 36.03

CRIM 14Jennings, Caroline A13 1:08.72

32.58 36.14

CRIM 13Artzi, Yuval14 1:11.75

33.24 38.51

CRIM 14Minella, Madison R15 1:13.30

35.49 37.81

WCP 13Haig, Lily C--- DQ

33.09 39.43

 
Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 13Xue, Henry1 2:04.71

29.60 31.21 31.5532.35

CRIM 13Nelson, Lucas2 2:07.85

30.31 32.95 30.4934.10

CRIM 13Lawrence, Sam T3 2:08.01

29.90 32.53 32.1133.47

CRIM 14Caterino, Kirstin L4 2:09.23

29.86 32.76 32.8133.80

CRIM 14Haller, Abel V5 2:10.24

29.47 33.40 33.1234.25

WCP 14Peace, Joshua G6 2:11.94

29.73 33.45 33.4135.35

CRIM 14Dimov, Elijah7 2:13.95

30.68 33.83 34.5834.86

CRIM 13Haferd, Sebastian H8 2:14.11

CRIM 13Simmons, Carolyn R9 2:15.12

31.51 34.10 34.7634.75

CRIM 13Li, Jack H10 2:24.18

31.08 35.30 38.7939.01

CRIM 14Cornwell, Sophia M11 2:24.98

32.79 36.70 36.8938.60

CRIM 13Tsizer, Sasha I12 2:29.62

32.12 37.62 40.1939.69

CRIM 14Jennings, Caroline A13 2:31.03

35.01 38.25 38.5939.18

WCP 13Haig, Lily C14 2:33.35

32.07 38.25 40.5642.47

CRIM 13Artzi, Yuval15 2:39.00

34.41 41.42 41.3441.83

CRIM 14Minella, Madison R16 2:40.23

37.22 41.12 39.2442.65

 
Mixed 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 13Mulgrew, William K1 5:22.45

28.14 31.60 33.0932.57

33.09 33.28 33.17 33.11

32.58 31.82

CRIM 13Lawrence, Sam T2 5:44.34

29.90 33.74 35.3235.33

35.70 35.93 35.39 34.98

34.89 33.16

CRIM 13Weingarten, Sophie R3 5:54.15

30.42 34.80 35.7736.14

35.93 35.63 36.45 36.68

36.66 35.67

CRIM 13Simmons, Carolyn R4 6:07.08

33.26 36.29 37.7536.94

37.66 37.71 37.50 36.71

37.05 36.21

CRIM 14Liu, Ethan Y5 6:19.27

33.57 37.23 38.9338.79

38.53 38.78 39.09 39.37

38.36 36.62

WCP 14Irwin, Alex A6 6:48.11

32.25 37.00 41.5139.82

42.03 42.37 43.65 44.18

44.08 41.22

WCP 13Haig, Lily C7 7:16.72

34.57 42.21 45.8043.89

45.17 45.63 45.60 46.05

45.55 42.25

CRIM 14Minella, Madison R8 7:18.62

38.80 43.05 46.3945.27

45.81 45.48 45.50 45.77

43.25 39.30

 
Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 13Mulgrew, William K1 1:00.69

30.30 30.39

CRIM 13Mittal, Adrian L2 1:03.10

31.20 31.90

CRIM 13Weingarten, Sophie R3 1:05.02

31.36 33.66
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2021 NE Shawmut vs WCP - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMWELL

Results
(Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Back)

CRIM 13Peng, Tracey J4 1:08.08

32.82 35.26

CRIM 14Caterino, Kirstin L5 1:08.32

33.26 35.06

CRIM 13Lawrence, Sam T6 1:08.92

33.81 35.11

CRIM 13Simmons, Carolyn R7 1:10.00

34.88 35.12

CRIM 14Haller, Abel V8 1:10.63

34.43 36.20

CRIM 14Cornwell, Sophia M9 1:11.17

35.50 35.67

CRIM 13Nelson, Lucas10 1:11.79

35.72 36.07

CRIM 13Landau, Daniil11 1:12.57

35.63 36.94

CRIM 14Rupp, Anna F12 1:14.66

36.44 38.22

CRIM 14Minella, Madison R13 1:24.95

42.19 42.76

WCP 13Haig, Lily C14 1:25.17

41.40 43.77

CRIM 13Li, Jack H--- DQ

36.07 38.83

 
Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 13Mulgrew, William K1 2:05.02

29.38 31.35 31.8132.48

CRIM 14Liu, Ethan Y2 2:14.46

32.05 34.22 33.6234.57

CRIM 13Weingarten, Sophie R3 2:18.69

32.66 34.61 35.3536.07

CRIM 13Peng, Tracey J4 2:20.98

34.09 35.46 35.5635.87

CRIM 13Lawrence, Sam T5 2:26.92

34.74 37.88 35.9638.34

CRIM 13Nelson, Lucas6 2:27.35

36.23 38.26 34.6838.18

CRIM 13Landau, Daniil7 2:28.23

36.13 38.49 35.7437.87

CRIM 13Simmons, Carolyn R8 2:28.75

35.46 37.05 37.3538.89

CRIM 13Haferd, Sebastian H9 2:29.56

CRIM 13Li, Jack H10 2:36.27

36.63 39.75 39.1540.74

CRIM 13Tsizer, Sasha I11 2:44.95

37.22 40.59 43.4443.70

CRIM 14Minella, Madison R12 2:55.26

42.34 44.83 42.4745.62

 
Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 13Lawrence, Sam T1 1:13.98

35.40 38.58

CRIM 13White, Quinn K2 1:14.00

35.06 38.94

CRIM 14Cornwell, Sophia M3 1:17.16

36.62 40.54

CRIM 13Mittal, Adrian L4 1:18.16

37.65 40.51

CRIM 14Haller, Abel V5 1:18.62

37.54 41.08

CRIM 14Caterino, Kirstin L6 1:19.81

37.37 42.44

CRIM 14Bednarski, Lila F7 1:20.53

38.88 41.65

CRIM 14Rupp, Anna F8 1:20.73

38.44 42.29

CRIM 14Dimov, Elijah9 1:22.20

39.54 42.66

CRIM 14Jennings, Caroline A10 1:23.95

39.31 44.64

WCP 14Irwin, Alex A11 1:26.56

38.98 47.58

WCP 13Haig, Lily C12 1:30.74

41.57 49.17

CRIM 13Artzi, Yuval13 1:35.86

43.53 52.33

 
Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 13Landau, Daniil1 2:45.81

38.52 42.45 40.5644.28

CRIM 14Haller, Abel V2 2:47.15

37.73 43.84 42.4043.18

CRIM 14Cornwell, Sophia M3 2:50.86

38.20 43.47 44.2044.99

CRIM 14Rupp, Anna F4 2:53.57

40.88 44.33 43.6144.75

CRIM 13Mittal, Adrian L5 2:53.65

40.49 43.14 44.7845.24

CRIM 14Jennings, Caroline A6 3:09.55

42.57 47.64 49.9349.41

CRIM 14Liu, Ethan Y7 3:18.42

45.21 50.53 51.2151.47

WCP 14Irwin, Alex A8 3:20.52

44.04 50.87 53.0452.57

 
Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 13Mulgrew, William K1 1:02.76

29.59 33.17

CRIM 13Xue, Henry2 1:03.15

29.23 33.92

CRIM 14Dimov, Elijah3 1:07.05

31.07 35.98

CRIM 13Weingarten, Sophie R4 1:11.03

32.80 38.23

CRIM 13Haferd, Sebastian H5 1:15.84

33.62 42.22

CRIM 13Tsizer, Sasha I6 1:23.73

38.83 44.90

CRIM 13Artzi, Yuval7 1:30.06

40.12 49.94

 
Mixed 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 13Xue, Henry1 2:17.67

30.65 34.94 30.4241.66

CRIM 13White, Quinn K2 2:19.23

31.54 35.09 31.4741.13

CRIM 13Mittal, Adrian L3 2:26.73

32.59 36.59 33.4544.10

CRIM 13Peng, Tracey J4 2:28.02

33.48 36.76 33.9743.81

CRIM 13Nelson, Lucas5 2:32.88

34.71 38.33 32.9546.89

CRIM 13Haferd, Sebastian H6 2:37.78

34.56 39.53 36.7646.93

WCP 14Peace, Joshua G7 2:38.39

32.75 40.23 33.4152.00

CRIM 14Cornwell, Sophia M8 2:42.59

35.90 42.47 37.8746.35

CRIM 13Li, Jack H9 2:43.58

34.98 43.41 37.5347.66

CRIM 14Rupp, Anna F10 2:44.00

40.10 41.81 36.0246.07

CRIM 14Jennings, Caroline A11 2:51.52

40.23 45.19 39.5746.53

 
Mixed 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 13Mulgrew, William K1 4:38.92

28.41 33.84 33.1734.32

41.97 42.40 33.34 31.47

CRIM 13White, Quinn K2 4:49.36

31.82 36.22 35.0736.18

40.68 42.58 34.41 32.40

CRIM 13Mittal, Adrian L3 5:02.10

33.72 37.10 36.8037.49

44.29 44.93 35.02 32.75

CRIM 13Weingarten, Sophie R4 5:03.88

31.78 38.43 36.4837.52

45.36 43.75 35.86 34.70

CRIM 14Caterino, Kirstin L5 5:10.45

31.58 37.35 38.4439.53

45.50 46.59 35.67 35.79

CRIM 14Dimov, Elijah6 5:22.24

32.59 38.63 40.5039.72

48.83 48.78 36.71 36.48

CRIM 14Liu, Ethan Y7 5:29.72

34.48 40.01 36.5337.80

49.74 51.48 40.59 39.09

CRIM 14Rupp, Anna F8 5:38.59

39.47 46.35

43.58 39.27 37.64
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2021 NE Shawmut vs WCP - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMWELL

Results
 
Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 17Maconochie, Ethan Z1 22.35

UN 18del Rosario, Ethan L2 22.69

CRIM 17Arena, Antonio H3 23.98

CRIM 18Batt, Jiro F4 25.73

CRIM 12Kocherovsky, Leon B5 26.16

CRIM 17Haller, Ula P6 26.67

CRIM 17Tzouros, Claire M7 27.12

CRIM 16Dunbar, Katy B8 27.75

CRIM 12Ginzburg, Elijah M9 28.10

CRIM 15Haferd, Mary E10 28.25

CRIM 16Soska, Ellie B11 28.45

CRIM 15Spangler, Georgia M12 28.50

CRIM 15Herbstzuber, Nora C13 28.64

WCP 16Dilba, Aija S14 28.66

CRIM 15Jennings, Katherine H15 29.85

WCP 15Greenberg, Benjamin N16 37.31

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 17Arena, Antonio H1 49.42

24.34 25.08

UN 18del Rosario, Ethan L2 51.02

24.01 27.01

CRIM 17Maconochie, Ethan Z3 52.56

24.63 27.93

CRIM 15del Rosario, Caleb T4 55.70

27.05 28.65

CRIM 14Song, Andrew J5 56.00

27.27 28.73

CRIM 15Horsch, Katelyn L6 56.78

27.33 29.45

CRIM 17Tzouros, Claire M7 57.87

27.78 30.09

CRIM 15Haferd, Mary E8 59.13

28.85 30.28

CRIM 16Dunbar, Katy B9 1:00.76

28.97 31.79

CRIM 17Herbstzuber, Kylie M10 1:01.30

29.31 31.99

CRIM 15Herbstzuber, Nora C11 1:02.05

30.08 31.97

WCP 18Grant, Michaela A12 1:02.49

30.31 32.18

CRIM 15Spangler, Georgia M13 1:03.38

30.32 33.06

WCP 16Dilba, Aija S14 1:03.86

30.74 33.12

CRIM 15Jennings, Katherine H15 1:04.20

30.80 33.40

WCP 12Hill, Cara M16 1:04.24

30.79 33.45

WCP 15Greenberg, Benjamin N17 1:24.85

40.86 43.99

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 17Arena, Antonio H1 1:49.37

25.69 28.59 26.8028.29

CRIM 17Maconochie, Ethan Z2 1:49.71

25.73 27.88 27.8428.26

CRIM 15del Rosario, Caleb T3 1:56.87

26.11 29.00 31.1030.66

CRIM 15White, Alden E4 1:58.56

27.38 29.51 31.2230.45

CRIM 15Horsch, Katelyn L5 2:00.15

28.29 30.23 30.7630.87

CRIM 17Tzouros, Claire M6 2:01.75

28.69 30.87 30.8631.33

CRIM 15Haller, Olive M7 2:07.29

29.73 31.73 33.1132.72

CRIM 16Soska, Ellie B8 2:09.06

30.64 33.37 31.8933.16

CRIM 15Haferd, Mary E9 2:09.74

31.08 33.07 32.5433.05

CRIM 16Burns, Mia R10 2:10.12

30.34 33.08 33.1233.58

CRIM 17Herbstzuber, Kylie M11 2:10.84

29.80 33.18 33.2534.61

CRIM 15Spangler, Georgia M12 2:15.35

30.97 34.41 34.3435.63

CRIM 15Jennings, Katherine H13 2:16.21

31.68 34.57 34.9335.03

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 17Arena, Antonio H1 5:19.18

28.55 31.18 32.6032.64

32.12 33.08 32.49 32.20

32.87 31.45

CRIM 15del Rosario, Caleb T*2 5:20.59

29.21 31.83 33.2233.14

33.22 32.84 32.64 32.49

32.09 29.91

CRIM 15Horsch, Katelyn L*2 5:20.59

29.75 32.48 33.4133.47

32.75 32.48 32.36 32.29

31.78 29.82

CRIM 12Kocherovsky, Leon B4 5:56.95

31.92 35.90 36.7336.77

37.14 36.65 36.54 35.49

35.97 33.84

WCP 18Grant, Michaela A5 6:06.31

32.51 36.52 38.1637.58

37.58 37.42 37.46 37.13

36.49 35.46

CRIM 15Spangler, Georgia M6 6:09.33

31.81 36.05 37.9337.63

38.37 38.65 37.82 37.74

37.55 35.78

WCP 11Sandock, Katherine J7 6:13.64

32.21 37.30 38.5838.16

37.70 38.31 38.73 37.45

38.73 36.47

WCP 12Doucet, Sophie A8 6:45.02

36.16 40.68 40.4741.60

40.02 41.15 41.22 42.18

41.73 39.81

WCP 12Hill, Cara M9 6:54.08

34.24 38.15 41.1240.08

42.29 43.79 45.57 44.61

43.73 40.50

WCP 10Posner-O'Connell, Emma C10 6:58.32

34.91 40.07 41.7342.23

42.24 43.19 43.70 44.89

45.37 39.99

 
Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 15Herbstzuber, Nora C1 1:08.23

33.48 34.75

WCP 18Grant, Michaela A2 1:11.21

34.85 36.36

CRIM 15Spangler, Georgia M3 1:11.62

34.89 36.73

WCP 12Hill, Cara M4 1:12.00

34.82 37.18

CRIM 17Herbstzuber, Kylie M5 1:13.80

36.51 37.29

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 14Renner, Clara E1 2:17.19

32.03 34.66 34.8235.68

CRIM 15Spangler, Georgia M2 2:30.14

34.93 37.27 38.6739.27

CRIM 15Haferd, Mary E3 2:32.20

37.38 38.96 37.4538.41

CRIM 17Balsam, Kayla N4 2:33.89

36.56 38.21 39.4039.72

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 15del Rosario, Caleb T1 1:03.01

29.73 33.28

CRIM 17Maconochie, Ethan Z2 1:06.08

30.20 35.88

CRIM 15White, Alden E3 1:08.71

32.61 36.10

CRIM 15Horsch, Katelyn L4 1:11.85

33.86 37.99

CRIM 15Jennings, Katherine H5 1:12.08

34.22 37.86

CRIM 14Renner, Clara E6 1:12.57

34.53 38.04

CRIM 17Haller, Ula P7 1:13.24

35.67 37.57
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2021 NE Shawmut vs WCP - 1/22/2021 to 1/24/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0122CRIMWELL

Results
(Mixed 100 Yard Breast)

CRIM 15Herbstzuber, Nora C8 1:16.38

35.90 40.48

CRIM 17Herbstzuber, Kylie M9 1:16.78

36.09 40.69

CRIM 17Balsam, Kayla N10 1:21.67

38.71 42.96

WCP 12Hill, Cara M11 1:21.88

38.58 43.30

WCP 16Dilba, Aija S12 1:29.46

41.54 47.92

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 18Batt, Jiro F1 2:20.02

31.50 34.93 37.3436.25

CRIM 15Jennings, Katherine H2 2:32.65

35.73 38.81 38.8639.25

CRIM 15Hogan, Maeve J3 2:36.86

35.55 39.72 41.2540.34

CRIM 15Horsch, Katelyn L4 2:38.00

35.34 39.73 41.1941.74

CRIM 13White, Quinn K5 2:43.02

36.05 42.84 41.2142.92

 
Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 14Song, Andrew J1 57.78

27.46 30.32

CRIM 18Batt, Jiro F2 57.97

27.20 30.77

CRIM 15del Rosario, Caleb T3 59.50

27.90 31.60

CRIM 14Renner, Clara E4 1:01.24

29.57 31.67

CRIM 17Maconochie, Ethan Z5 1:01.60

28.06 33.54

CRIM 15White, Alden E6 1:02.66

29.02 33.64

CRIM 17Tzouros, Claire M7 1:04.85

30.37 34.48

CRIM 17Haller, Ula P8 1:07.53

32.48 35.05

CRIM 16Dunbar, Katy B9 1:07.79

32.04 35.75

CRIM 13White, Quinn K10 1:08.36

31.95 36.41

CRIM 15Haller, Olive M11 1:08.40

32.24 36.16

CRIM 15Haferd, Mary E12 1:10.15

33.49 36.66

WCP 18Grant, Michaela A13 1:10.64

33.13 37.51

WCP 16Dilba, Aija S14 1:14.64

34.49 40.15

CRIM 17Balsam, Kayla N15 1:17.25

33.73 43.52

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 14Song, Andrew J1 2:00.61

26.87 30.44 31.4531.85

CRIM 18Batt, Jiro F2 2:01.15

27.89 30.72 30.7731.77

CRIM 15Haller, Olive M3 2:27.66

32.32 35.93 40.4139.00

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 17Maconochie, Ethan Z1 2:06.56

26.73 33.79 29.2336.81

CRIM 18Batt, Jiro F2 2:08.83

27.84 36.40 30.8333.76

CRIM 15White, Alden E3 2:12.79

29.43 32.51 31.3239.53

CRIM 17Haller, Ula P4 2:20.56

31.46 35.66 32.3141.13

CRIM 16Burns, Mia R5 2:23.95

31.63 36.23 33.9642.13

CRIM 16Dunbar, Katy B6 2:25.51

31.54 34.46 34.0445.47

CRIM 17Herbstzuber, Kylie M7 2:27.62

33.11 38.86 33.6941.96

CRIM 15Haller, Olive M8 2:28.31

32.14 38.09 32.8445.24

CRIM 15Herbstzuber, Nora C9 2:28.80

32.41 36.65 35.4944.25

CRIM 12Ginzburg, Elijah M10 2:32.20

33.20 39.52 34.6544.83

WCP 18Grant, Michaela A11 2:32.60

32.16 37.97 35.2847.19

WCP 16Dilba, Aija S12 2:37.32

32.60 39.41 37.0148.30

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 18Batt, Jiro F1 4:33.89

27.91 31.04 35.7838.32

36.10 36.98 34.81 32.95

CRIM 14Renner, Clara E2 4:41.14

28.23 33.33 35.2736.10

42.17 42.07 32.63 31.34

CRIM 15Hogan, Maeve J3 4:54.94

31.05 35.25 38.8638.34

39.16 40.94 36.15 35.19

CRIM 16Burns, Mia R4 5:00.47

32.06 36.77 37.0438.87

42.11 43.25 35.86 34.51

CRIM 15Jennings, Katherine H5 5:08.76

33.94 40.58 38.9840.50

41.46 42.39 36.01 34.90

CRIM 12Ginzburg, Elijah M6 5:13.79

33.59 39.72 39.3439.74

45.45 46.17 35.54 34.24


